· 601000015764

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
·	·	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600062254156

12/20/05--01024--002 **25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

16 Cil



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 22, 2005

CARLO GAMBINO 5600 LAGORCE DRIVE MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140-2140

SUBJECT: GALLE DESIGNS LLC Ref. Number: L01000015764

We have received your document for GALLE DESIGNS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A description of the occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, must be contained in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 505A00073203

COVER LETTER

	ation Section on of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Gal	le Designs LLC	
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed A	rticles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all	correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	Ca	arlo Gambino	
		(Name of Person)	
	Galle	Designs LLC	
		(Firm/Company)	7 ~
	5600	LaGorce Drive	2008 JAN -6 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE
		(Address)	E AN
	Miami Re	ach, FL 33140-2140	in the second se
		City/State and Zip Code)	PM 12: 49 OF STATE EFLORIDA
			LOR IZ:
For further info	rmation concerning this matter, plea	se cail:	P A GI
Carlo	o Gambino	at (305) 467-1	677
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a che	ck for the following amount:		
☑ \$25.00 Filing		S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp Clifton Building	porations
1	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive	Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 09/ L01000015764	14/01 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 10/18	W05
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the 608,441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608,441 on bac	limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section ck cover lotter).
BUSINESS BECAME UNPROF	FITABLE AND RESULTED IN THE
DECISION TO CLOSE ALL	Ofer amous.
S. CHECK ONE:	TEC .
	the limited liability company have been paid or discharged
	the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuam to s. 608.6421.
 All remaining property and assem have been dis rights and interests. 	stributed among its members in accordance with their Appetri
CHECK ONE:	FLC
There are no suits pending against the o	company in any court.
OR.	the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
entered against it in any pending suit.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
entered against it in any pending suit.	
entered against it in any pending suit.	
entered against it in any pending suit. astures of the members having the same percentage	re of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution
entered against it in any pending suit. astures of the members having the same percentage	re of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution Printed Name
entered against it in any pending suit. catures of the members having the same percentage Signature	re of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution Printed Name
entered against it in any pending suit. catures of the members having the same percentage Signature	re of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution Printed Name

FILING PEE: \$25.00